Distributor:
MARS36-2000.03-2.0
MARS VALVE CO.,LTD.
7F-6,NO.200,SEC.4,WEN-SHIN ROAD
TAICHUNG,TAIWAN,R.O.C.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
MATERIALS  LIST
HOW TO ORDER
  END CAP TYPE : FLANGE END(ANSI 150LBS, PN16)
L
L/
2
1 2 3 4 5 5
NO.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
17
14
18
15
19
16
PART NAME MATERIAL Q'TY
Body
End Cap
Ball
O-Ring
Stem
Seat
Gland
Stem  Packing
Stem Seal
Space  Washer
Stem Nut
 Nut Stop
 Gasket
Stop Pin
Handle
Handle  Nut
Handle sleeve
A351 Gr. CF8M A216 Gr. WCB
A216 Gr. WCBA351 Gr. CF8M
15% CABON+PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
RPTFE
SS 316
SS 316
VITON
SS 304
2
2